
Stamford Bridge Club 

Corn Cairdis 2015 : English Bridge Union versus Contract Bridge Association of Ireland 

Cross Imps for All Pairs : Match 4 Stanza 1 (18th April 2015)

Total 1 2 3 4 5

Imps 6 7 8 9 10

0.2 (0.6) (0.2) (10.8) (2.6)

(1.4) (2.2) 5.2 (0.6) 0.0

(11.0) (0.6) (0.2) 3.2 (2.6)

(1.4) (2.2) (6.8) 0.6 0.0

0.6 1.8 (0.2) (4.6) 0.8

0.8 (2.2) 5.2 (0.6) 0.0

11.6 0.6 2.0 5.8 0.8

(1.4) (2.2) 7.0 (0.6) 0.0

0.6 (0.6) (3.4) 0.6 0.8

2.6 12.0 (6.8) 0.6 0.0

(2.0) (0.6) 2.0 5.8 2.8

0.8 (3.2) (3.8) 0.6 0.0

Total 1 2 3 4 5

Imps 6 7 8 9 10

11.0 0.6 0.2 (3.2) 2.6

1.4 2.2 6.8 (0.6) 0.0

(0.2) 0.6 0.2 10.8 2.6

1.4 2.2 (5.2) 0.6 0.0

(11.6) (0.6) (2.0) (5.8) (0.8)

1.4 2.2 (7.0) 0.6 0.0

(0.6) (1.8) 0.2 4.6 (0.8)

(0.8) 2.2 (5.2) 0.6 0.0

2.0 0.6 (2.0) (5.8) (2.8)

(0.8) 3.2 3.8 (0.6) 0.0

(0.6) 0.6 3.4 (0.6) (0.8)

(2.6) (12.0) 6.8 (0.6) 0.0

Board number

(13.0)

(21.0)

1.6

23.6

(23.6)

NORTH/SOUTHTeam 

Tm EAST/WEST

1 - EBU County

2 - CBAI County

3 - EBU Club

4 - CBAI Club

5 - EBU Officials

6 - CBAI Officials

21.0

Board number

Chris Wormleighton & Jim Deacon

Gordon Lessells & David Coyne

Brian Churchill & Gill Webb

Catherine Lonergan & Marian Croke

Peter Stocken & Philip Mason

Maureen Pattinson & Bob Pattinson

6.4

2.4

(1.6)

(2.4)

(6.4)

1 - EBU County

Rita Cassidy & Betty McInerney

Heather Dhondy & Jeremy Dhondy

Paul Porteous & Joe Moran

2 - CBAI County

3 - EBU Club

4 - CBAI Clubs

5 - EBU Officials

6 - CBAI Officials

Trevor Thrower & Marcus Witt

John Phelan & Diarmuid Reddan

Paul Double & Bill Simpson

13.0
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